A2
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators    [   TCXO "  M "  and   VCTCXO " VM " ]
Clipped Sine Wave  ;   Wave form code   " S "    [  Dip  Type  ]
 Features
●  Frequency stability as tight as ± 0.5 ppm over  -30 °C  to  85 °C
Control Voltage Center
2.5 V 1.4 V  ±  1.0 V 3.0 V 1.5 V  ±  1.0 V
3.3 V 1.5 V  ±  1.0 V 5.0 V 1.5 V  ±  1.0 V

Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators    [   TCXO "  M "  and   VCTCXO " VM " ]
Clipped Sine wave output code  "  S  "
 Part Number Format and Example
[ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ]
–
[ 4 ]
–
[ 5 ]
Voltage Frequency Stability Temp. Range
Examples
(1) V M 39 S 5 -
∕
[ 6 ]
Holder Output Supply Center Frequency Operating
Ex (1) :  VM39S5 - 10.000 - 1.5 / -20+70   [ VCTCXO , VM39 type  , Clipped Sine Wave, 5.0V , 10.000MHz   ,  ±1.5ppm from -20°C to 70°C ]
10.000 - 1.5 ／ -20+70
(2) M 32 S 18 - 20.000 - 2.5 ／ -30+75
Ex (2) :  M32S18 - 20.000 - 2.5 / -30+75   [ TCXO , M32 type , Clipped Sine Wave , 1.8V , 20.000MHz   ,  ±2.5ppm from -30°C to 75°C ]
[ 1 ]
 Holder  Type
 " M " stands for TCXO  ,  " VM " stands for VCTCXO
[ 2 ]  " S " stands for Clipped Sine Wave
[ 3 ]  Supply voltage ,   " 18 " stands for  +1.8V  ;  " 28 " stands for  +2.8V  ;  " 3 "  stands for  +3.0V  ;  " 33 " stands for +3.3V  ;  " 5 " stands for +5.0V
[ 4 ]  Center Frequency in MHz
[ 5 ]  Frequency stability in ± _ ppm  ;  ex 1 : ± 2.5ppm --- 2.5  ,  ex 2 : ± 1.0ppm --- 1.0
[ 6 ]
 Operating temperature range in °C
 ex 1 : -10 °C to 60°C ----- -10+60   ;    ex 2 :  -20 °C to 70°C ----- -20+70  ;    ex 3 :  -30 °C to 85°C ----- -30+85
Clipped Sine Wave  Typical Phase Noise  ( M38S5-10.000 ) Clipped Sine Wave , " S " series
( VC )TCXO with clipped sine wave   Test   Circuits   :   Ex. VM14S5
Mercury   www.mercury-crystal.com        ■Taiwan : Tel: (+886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com
 ■USA : Tel: (+1)-909-466-0427 / sales-us@mercury-crystal.com    ■China : Tel: (+86)-512-5763-8100 / sales-cn@mercury-crystal.com